
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Lubbock, TX 4/27/2013 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 37 2nd 36 3rd 38 1st 39

133 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 1.0 37.0 7.0 30.0 2.0 37.0 10.0 30.0 134.0 1

20 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 5.0 33.0 3.0 34.0 10.0 29.0 4.0 36.0 132.0 2

85 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 6.0 32.0 9.0 28.0 7.0 32.0 1.0 39.0 131.0 3

27 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 12.0 26.0 8.0 29.0 3.0 36.0 5.5 34.5 125.5 4

92 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 15.0 23.0 2.0 35.0 6.0 33.0 9.0 31.0 122.0 5

135 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 9.0 29.0 10.0 27.0 5.0 34.0 11.0 29.0 119.0 6

82 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 8.0 30.0 12.0 25.0 15.0 24.0 3.0 37.0 116.0 7

98 Cindy White - Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 3.0 35.0 20.0 17.0 21.0 18.0 5.5 34.5 104.5 8

131 Madeleine Gallagher - AHD Spanish Vixen - 4926679 11.0 27.0 1.0 36.0 12.0 27.0 25.5 14.5 104.5 9

30 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 4.0 34.0 4.0 33.0 9.0 30.0 34.0 6.0 103.0 10

28 Pamela Rice - Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 20.0 18.0 5.0 32.0 13.0 26.0 18.0 22.0 98.0 11

106 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 10.0 28.0 17.0 20.0 20.0 19.0 15.5 24.5 91.5 12

93 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 17.0 21.0 15.0 22.0 4.0 35.0 28.5 11.5 89.5 13

71 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 2.0 36.0 6.0 31.0 31.0 8.0 33.0 7.0 82.0 14

134 Tyler O"Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 19.0 19.0 13.0 24.0 1.0 38.0 39.0 1.0 82.0 15

14 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 13.0 25.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 21.0 22.5 17.5 81.5 16

18 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 7.0 31.0 24.0 13.0 28.0 11.0 14.0 26.0 81.0 17

124 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4701370 22.0 16.0 26.0 11.0 23.0 16.0 7.0 33.0 76.0 18

69 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 2005 - 4710773 30.0 8.0 25.0 12.0 8.0 31.0 15.5 24.5 75.5 19

31 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 24.0 14.0 14.0 23.0 27.0 12.0 19.5 20.5 69.5 20

89 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 27.0 11.0 21.0 16.0 24.0 15.0 13.0 27.0 69.0 21

65 Lee Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 28.0 10.0 31.0 6.0 11.0 28.0 17.0 23.0 67.0 22

95 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 25.0 13.0 11.0 26.0 14.0 25.0 38.0 2.0 66.0 23

33 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 14.0 24.0 18.0 19.0 22.0 17.0 35.0 5.0 65.0 24

142 Kate Reagan - TTU Monkey John - ????? 36.0 2.0 32.0 5.0 25.0 14.0 2.0 38.0 59.0 25

102 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 21.0 17.0 16.0 21.0 30.0 9.0 28.5 11.5 58.5 26

103 Jan Davis - Travelin Buy Felix - 4531514 18.0 20.0 34.0 3.0 37.0 2.0 8.0 32.0 57.0 27

107 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 26.0 12.0 23.0 14.0 17.0 22.0 32.0 8.0 56.0 28

90 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 16.0 22.0 28.0 9.0 34.0 5.0 22.5 17.5 53.5 29

125 Tiffany Kuenstler - SRSU Floyd - N/A - 2013-117 23.0 15.0 22.0 15.0 35.0 4.0 22.5 17.5 51.5 30

94 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 29.0 9.0 30.0 7.0 19.0 20.0 27.0 13.0 49.0 31

126 Chad Detwiler - Sontanas Lizzy Beth - 5436065 32.0 6.0 27.0 10.0 32.0 7.0 19.5 20.5 43.5 32

72 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 1998 - 3690258 34.0 4.0 29.0 8.0 16.0 23.0 37.0 3.0 38.0 33

73 Duane Boudreau - Catty Little Star - 5072322 31.0 7.0 33.0 4.0 38.0 1.0 22.5 17.5 29.5 34

54 Lisa Grant - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 35.0 3.0 36.0 1.0 26.0 13.0 36.0 4.0 21.0 35

53 Matt Roberts - Jacks Lad - 2007 - 4994897 37.0 1.0 #N/A 33.0 6.0 31.0 9.0 0.0

113 Diane O'Neal - LBT Sonny - 2009 - 5228954 #N/A #N/A SCR 25.5 14.5 0.0

114 Tyler O"Neal - Smart Lil Flame - 2003 - 760948 #N/A #N/A 29.0 10.0 12.0 28.0 0.0

132 Makenzy Stanton - April - Grade 33.0 5.0 35.0 2.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

147 Abrian Harris - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 SCR SCR 36.0 3.0 30.0 10.0 0.0

Novice Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

37
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Class
38 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 1 8 10 2 3 7 9
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1 37 133 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 77.0

2 36 71 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 76.0

3 35 98 Cindy White - Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 75.0

4 34 30 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 8.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 74.0

5 33 20 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

6 32 85 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 73.0

7 31 18 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0

8 30 82 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

9 29 135 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 70.0

10 28 106 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162848.0 8.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 70.0

Novice Pleasure Lubbock, TXLocation:Stacy Moncibaiz

Lubbock Show 2013

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 27 131 Madeleine Gallagher - AHD Spanish Vixen - 4926679 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

12 26 27 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 70.0

13 25 14 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 68.0

14 24 33 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 68.0

15 23 92 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 68.0

16 22 90 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

17 21 93 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

18 20 103 Jan Davis - Travelin Buy Felix - 4531514 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 68.0

19 19 134 Tyler O"Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

20 18 28 Pamela Rice - Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 17 102 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 66.0

22 16 124 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4701370 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 65.0

23 15 125 Tiffany Kuenstler - SRSU Floyd - N/A - 2013-117 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 65.0

24 14 31 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303068.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0

25 13 95 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 64.0

26 12 107 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

27 11 89 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 63.0

28 10 65 Lee Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 8.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

29 9 94 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0

30 8 69 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 2005 - 4710773 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 60.0

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 7 73 Duane Boudreau - Catty Little Star - 5072322 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 57.0

32 6 126 Chad Detwiler - Sontanas Lizzy Beth - 5436065 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 51.0

33 5 132 Makenzy Stanton - April - Grade 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

34 4 72 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 1998 - 3690258 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 50.0

35 3 54 Lisa Grant - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 49.0

36 2 142 Kate Reagan - TTU Monkey John - ????? 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 10.0 48.0

37 1 53 Matt Roberts - Jacks Lad - 2007 - 4994897 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 48.0

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

36
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
37 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 4 7 6 2 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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1 36 131 Madeleine Gallagher - AHD Spanish Vixen - 4926679 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 56.0

2 35 92 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 54.0

3 34 20 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 52.0

4 33 30 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 51.0

5 32 28 Pamela Rice - Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

6 31 71 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 51.0

7 30 133 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 51.0

8 29 27 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 50.0

9 28 85 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 50.0

10 27 135 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 50.0

Novice Trail Lubbock, TXLocation:Stacy Moncibaiz

Lubbock Show 2013

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 26 95 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 50.0

12 25 82 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 49.0

13 24 134 Tyler O"Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

14 23 31 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303067.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 48.0

15 22 93 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 8.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 46.0

16 21 102 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 46.0

17 20 106 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162848.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 8.0 44.0

18 19 33 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 8.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 43.0

19 18 14 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 42.0

20 17 98 Cindy White - Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 42.0

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 16 89 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 41.0

22 15 125 Tiffany Kuenstler - SRSU Floyd - N/A - 2013-117 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 41.0

23 14 107 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

24 13 18 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 39.0

25 12 69 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 2005 - 4710773 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 39.0

26 11 124 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4701370 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 38.0

27 10 126 Chad Detwiler - Sontanas Lizzy Beth - 5436065 6.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 38.0

28 9 90 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 8.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 37.0

29 8 72 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 1998 - 3690258 7.0 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 37.0

30 7 94 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 37.0

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 6 65 Lee Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 7.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 10.0 34.0

32 5 142 Kate Reagan - TTU Monkey John - ????? 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.0

33 4 73 Duane Boudreau - Catty Little Star - 5072322 7.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 27.0

34 3 103 Jan Davis - Travelin Buy Felix - 4531514 6.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 15.0 20.0

35 2 132 Makenzy Stanton - April - Grade 5.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0 15.0

36 1 54 Lisa Grant - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 4.0 0.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 10.0 14.0

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:

38
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
39 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

Right 

Circle, 
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Circle, 

Lead 

Chng
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3 1/2 
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Right

Stop

3 1/2 
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Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-70)

1 38 134 Tyler O"Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 57.0

2 37 133 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 55.0

3 36 27 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 53.0

4 35 93 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 44.0

5 34 135 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

6 33 92 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 39.0

7 32 85 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 39.0

8 31 69 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 2005 - 4710773 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 37.0

9 30 30 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 34.0

10 29 20 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 6.0 6.0 34.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Lubbock, TXLocation:Heather Young

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 28 65 Lee Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 30.0

12 27 131 Madeleine Gallagher - AHD Spanish Vixen - 4926679 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 30.0

13 26 28 Pamela Rice - Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 8.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 27.0

14 25 95 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 26.0

15 24 82 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 7.0 8.0 2.0 0.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 25.0

16 23 72 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 1998 - 3690258 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 25.0

17 22 107 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 5.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 24.0

18 21 14 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 23.0

19 20 94 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 5.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 22.0

20 19 106 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 22.0

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 18 98 Cindy White - Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 5.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 21.0

22 17 33 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 5.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 19.0

23 16 124 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4701370 5.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 19.0

24 15 89 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 19.0

25 14 142 Kate Reagan - TTU Monkey John - ????? 3.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 19.0

26 13 54 Lisa Grant - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 18.0

27 12 31 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 17.0

28 11 18 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 13.0 15.0

29 10 114 Tyler O"Neal - Smart Lil Flame - 2003 - 760948 5.0 4.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 14.0

30 9 102 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 4.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 14.0

Lubbock Show 2013
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 8 71 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 7.0 11.0

32 7 126 Chad Detwiler - Sontanas Lizzy Beth - 5436065 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 9.0

33 6 53 Matt Roberts - Jacks Lad - 2007 - 4994897 4.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 7.0

34 5 90 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 1.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 12.0 7.0

35 4 125 Tiffany Kuenstler - SRSU Floyd - N/A - 2013-117 3.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 10.0 5.0

36 3 147 Abrian Harris - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 5.0

37 2 103 Jan Davis - Travelin Buy Felix - 4531514 0.0 3.0 2.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 7.0 0.0

38 1 73 Duane Boudreau - Catty Little Star - 5072322 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 0.0
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

4/27/2013 Judge:Zeb Corvin Loc.

39
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
39 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 39.0 85 Rebecca Rivers - Sixes Attraction - 2001 - 4203366 8 8 8 24

2 38.0 142 Kate Reagan - TTU Monkey John - ????? 8 8 7 23

3 37.0 82 Jeff Spiers - Broadway Joe Pepto - 2005 - 4883041 8 7 7 22

4 36.0 20 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 7 7 8 22

5.5 34.5 98 Cindy White - Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7 7 7 21

5.5 34.5 27 Sherri Fischer - SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7 7 7 21

7 33.0 124 Christina Jones - SRSU Boons Holly - 4701370 7 7 7 1 20

8 32.0 103 Jan Davis - Travelin Buy Felix - 4531514 7 6 7 20

9 31.0 92 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 6 7 7 20

10 30.0 133 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7 7 6 1 19

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Lubbock, TX

Boxing (1-60)
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 29.0 135 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 7 6 6 19

12 28.0 114 Tyler O"Neal - Smart Lil Flame - 2003 - 760948 6 7 6 19

13 27.0 89 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 6 6 6 18

14 26.0 18 Charlotte Grooms - San Jo Be Ware - 1998 - 3698635 6 6 6 1 17

15.5 24.5 69 Nikki Shahan - SH Trickle Creek - 2005 - 4710773 6 5 6 17

15.5 24.5 106 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 6 5 6 17

17 23.0 65 Lee Smith - Rowdy Luke - 1995 - 3432688 6 4 6 16

18 22.0 28 Pamela Rice - Holeys Cutter Belle - 2000 - 3997767 6 5 5 16

19.5 20.5 126 Chad Detwiler - Sontanas Lizzy Beth - 5436065 5 6 5 16

19.5 20.5 31 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 5 6 5 16
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

22.5 17.5 125 Tiffany Kuenstler - SRSU Floyd - N/A - 2013-117 5 5 5 15

22.5 17.5 90 Arlette Reynolds - Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 5 5 5 15

22.5 17.5 14 Judy Boeshart - Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 5 5 5 15

22.5 17.5 73 Duane Boudreau - Catty Little Star - 5072322 5 5 5 15

25.5 14.5 113 Diane O'Neal - LBT Sonny - 2009 - 5228954 5 4 5 14

25.5 14.5 131 Madeleine Gallagher - AHD Spanish Vixen - 4926679 5 4 5 14

27 13.0 94 Kelley Brough  - Megs Last Judge - 2004 - 4511706 5 4 5 1 13

28.5 11.5 102 Barbie Creach - Scenics Doc Tari - 1999 - 558339 5 4 4 13

28.5 11.5 93 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 5 4 4 13

30 10.0 147 Abrian Harris - Lil Chick SJ - 2009 - 5255403 4 5 5 1 13
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 9.0 53 Matt Roberts - Jacks Lad - 2007 - 4994897 4 4 4 12

32 8.0 107 Charley Hicks - Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 4 4 3 11

33 7.0 71 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 4 3 4 1 10

34 6.0 30 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 4 4 3 1 10

35 5.0 33 Bill Lockwood - Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 4 3 3 10

36 4.0 54 Lisa Grant - Hickorys Out Dualin - 5042379 4 3 2 9

37 3.0 72 Lonnie Meredith - King Code - 1998 - 3690258 3 2 3 1 7

38 2.0 95 Jeanene C Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 3 3 4 5 5

39 1.0 134 Tyler O"Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 2 2 2 1 5
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